Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

The

2024 -2025

June
2024

July
2024

August
2024

Sepiember
2024

October
2024

November
2024

December
2024

January
2025

February
2025

March
2025

April
2025

May
2025

June
2025

July
2025

O S 0 =1 & 1 A W D e

b ok sk sk Emh emk sk m em
QW =1 & 1 A W = o

bt
@

DN DN ©b»
N =

N
&9

24

25
26
21

28
29
30

IQAC-Orientation Programme on
MDC,VAC & SEC (1-3 Jul)

Geol.-Alumni Talk on Career
in Geology by Clifford Pereira

Philo.-Fresher’s Induction Programme
Mar- Lokmanya Tilak Punyatithi

Biotech.-Visit to research institute
Hosp. & Tour.-Industral Visit to
St. Regis Resort, Moboron
Eng.-Induction Programme

Socio.-Alumni Meet
MScIT- Alumni Interaction
MSc AC-Legacy Begins

Geog.-Assignment Writing
& Academic Integrity
Fre.-Workshop: Alumni Connect-
Career Guidance

Geog.-Monsoon Trek &
Seed Ball Plantation

Bot.-Club Botanica Activity

Gandhi Jayanti
NSS-Cleanliness Drive
DPSM-Campus Run

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0
"IC-Talk on Prevention of Sexual
Harassment at workplace"

Com.Sci- Industry Visit(Alumni)
Socio.-Guest Lecture
Eng.-Shakespeare Festival
Eco.-Field trip

Christmas Break ends (UG & PG)

Physics-Guest Lecture

Governing Body Meeting 1
(betw. 1-5 Apr.)

May Day

Diwali Break ends (PG)

Date of Declaration of results
(PG--betw. 02-09 Jun)

Feast of St. Francis Xavier

Com.Sci- Coding Competition (Alumni)

Com.Sci- Workshop on Al

End of Examinations (PG)

Commencement of Second Term
(PG)

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Hindi- Parvati Vachan Mandir

Fre.-TYBA Farewell

Mar- Shravandhara

O 00 =1 & 1 A W D =

bk
—J

Geog.-Van Mahotsav

Geog.-Workshop on ‘Research Design’

Geol.-Alumni Career Talk in
Geology by Vikas Peeru

O S 0 =N & T A W D e

o
)

Chaturthi Break starts (UG & PG)

Ganesh Chaturthi (Day 1)

Biotech.-Seminar on Recent
advancements in Biotechnology
MSc.AC-Workshop on ‘Unleashing Research
potential: Laboratory to industry’
DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Biotech. & Chem.-Short Term
Certificate course on Drug discovery
and Development (7-17 Oct)

DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Geog-Workshop on Microwave
Remote Sensing

Geol-Geoheritage Day

End of Second Semester (PG)

Summer Vacation Starts (PG)

Date of Declaration of results
(UG--betw. 05-12 Jul)

Governing Body Meeting 1
(betw. 6-9 Nov)

Com.Sci.-Talk on Al
Psycho.-Mental Health Festival

Psychology - Discussion Forum

Diwali Break ends (UG)
End of Examinations (UG)

Bot-Outreach Program-Exhibition
medicinal Plants/Experiments

Com.Sci- Computer
Networking Workshop

Com.Sci- Web Development
Workshop (Alumni)
DPSM- Tigersportz Day

Summer Vacation Starts (UG)

IQAC-FDP Workshop on OBE & MOOCs

Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)

Com. Sci.- Freshers
Zoo.-Workshop on Academic Writing

@ =1 S 1 D

Ganesh Chaturthi (Day 2)

Bot.-Fresher Party
Geog.-Hiroshima Nagasaki Day

Physics-Guest Lecture

10

[
b,

Geog.-World Population Day
Psychology - Presentation on
Internship Insights

ot
[\)

Hosp. & Tour.-Induction Programme
Fre- Induction Program

J—h
(=]

IQAC-Induction Programme for PG

Geog.-Workshop on ‘Map Making using
color brewer 2.0 & use of basic Excel’

e
(=2 BN

[y
SN

Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)

[T
o]

Zoo-Workshop on Academic Integrity

L O G Gy
=l & 1 e D

Eng.-Workshops on Eportfolio
& Graphic Designing
CPCC-Orientation on

Counselling (12-14 Aug)
Geog.-Alumni Talk series

Hindi- Parvati Vachan Mandir
Zoo-E-poster, Bookmark & Hand
painting competition(13-15 Aug)

Kon.-Srujanotsav (14-20 Aug)
MSc AC-Industrial visit to
STG Itd., Cuncolim

Independence Day
DPSM-Independence Day Walkathon
NSS & NCC-Plant for Mother Campaign

Philo.-Guest lecture on Gender,
Culture & Goan Society
Pscycho-Psychospectrum

MScIT- Workshop on React)S

Commencement of First Term
(PG-Ill & IV sem.)

ok
Qo

o
Qo

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Chaturthi Break ends (UG & PG)

e 0 =1 & 1 N e

[ GG
N = O

Bot.-Guest lecture
Psycho.(MA)-Series of Workshops
on psychoeducational

Chem.-Talk on QA-QC Management
Psycho.-Mental Health Day Celebration
DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0
Mar- Workshop on Translation

NSS-Blood Donation Camp
RDC-workshop on ‘Research
& Publication Ethics

Dussehra
End of First Semester (PG-IIl & IV Sem.)

Q@ =1 S 1 N e

10
11
12

End of Examinations (PG)

Diwali Break Starts (PG)

Socio.-Alumni Conclave
Hindi Mahotsav (13-14 Sep)

J—
(=]

13

Geog.-Alumni Interaction-AGES

Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad

BOS Meetings & External
Academic Audit (betw. 17-30 Oct)
NSS-Tree Plantation
Geog-Ozone Day & Poster Competition

bk mmh emk mm e
QW =~ S G A

Zoo.-Bird Walk at Maina Curtorim
& Canvas Painting Competition
Com.Sci.-Workshop on recent

trends in computer science

Eng.-Goan Day
NSS-Talk on SAIM

14
15
16
17
18

Diwali Break Starts (PG)

O O =N & G A W D e

e mh e sk s e e
S 1 A W D = o

Fre.-Alumni Connect-Career
opportunities with FLE

Physics Day 2025

QW =1 S 1 W D e

Commencement of Second Term
(UG)
Date of Declaration of Results
(PG--betw. 09-16 Dec)

Socio.-Goenkarponn

Fre.-Indo French Culinary
Fusion Festival

Chem.-Visit to Chemical Industry
Eco-Guest Lecture
Hist.-Workshop on Research
Methodology in History

O 00 =1 & 1 A WD e

ek ke
e = oo

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Geog.-Workshop on Field Survey
World Philosophy Day

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

S Q0 =1 & 1T A W D e

e
)

O S 00 =N & T A W D e

O Q0 =1 & 1T A W D e

World Konkani Day

e 0 =1 & G o N e

O 00 =1 & Gl A W D e

BOS Meetings (betw. 10-22 Feb)

o
()

Academic Council Meeting 2
(Betw 10-17 Mar)

j—
)

[
b,

b
b

End of Second Semester (UG)
Eng.-Omega

[y
[\]

Com.Sci.-Subject Guest Special Lecture

[y
[\ ]

Fre.-Francophone Day

[y
[\]

IQAC-FDP workshop on
Interdisciplinary Research

kg m
N = O

10
11
12

TS
—J

b,
[N

[y
[\

DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0
Biotech.-Visit to distillery
Eng.-Talking Tree series

Com.Sci-IRIX/INFOFEST
Biotech.-Synapse 2k25
DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Geog.-Online tools for
graphs & diagrams

b
]

College Alumni Meet
Geog.-Photography exhibition on Margao

ok
o

ST
(-

Fre.-French National Day

Geol.-Alumni talk on Career in
Geology by Aakash Mokal

19

Socio.-Guest Lecture
Com.Sci-Careers in IT in Todays Era
Eng.-Workshop on Graphic Designing

19

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0
Com.Sci.-Geek Hunt: Coding
Competition

[\
()

20

20

DPSM-International Yoga
Day Celebration

Do
bk,

21

Hist.-Guest Lecture
WWC-Talk on Cyber Safety &
function of GSC for Women

21

N Do
=B \ )

24

IQAC-TY Project Orientation
Programmes (UG)

IQAC-Seminar on Decoding Master's
Admission in Top Universities Abroad

22
23

24

Geog.-Lecture Series on GIS
IQAC-Workshop on Empowering Educators
Com.Sci.-Workshop on parallel
progamming using OpenMP

22

Geog-Beach Cleanup Drive

Zoo.-Decoupage workshop
Eng.-Photography Workshop
Phy.-National Space Day
Psycho.(MA)-Workshops on Time
Wizards & Mind Matters

Bot-Plant Drive -'Ek Ped Ma Ke Nam'
Founder's Day

DPSM-Run Against
Narcotics Drugs

Commencement of First Term
(UG & PG-l & Il sem.)
IQAC-Induction Programme

(UG) (28-29 Jun)

25

26
21

28

29

30
31

Eco.-Career Guidance Talk
Socio.-Freshers Party
Mar.- FY Induction program
Geog.-Workshop on
‘Research Proposal Writing’

Zoo.-World Mangrove Day &
Workshop on Scientific steps &
Ethics in Biological research

25

20

23

24

25

[
)

DN DN ©b»
N = &

N
(<%}

24

25

DPSM- Workshop on “Sports Analytics”
Eco-Alumni Career Guidance talk series

Commencement of Examinations
(PG-1Il & IV sem.)

Finance Committee Meeting 1
(Betw. 21-25 Oct)
Geog.-Seminar on NEP & Relevance
of Geography

End of First Semester (UG)
Bot-Workshop on Microgreens
& Herbal Cosmetics

End of First Semester
(PG-1 & Il Sem.)

Com.Sci.-FDP on Machine Learning:
From theory to practice

19

20
21
22

23

24

N
(— . —

Goa Liberation Day
DPSM- Liberation Day Tower Run

Bot.-Club Botanica Activity
Zoo-Pop up Bazaar
DPSM- Session on Holistic Living-
Part | & Il (20-21 Dec)

e mmh Emh e e
-l S 1 AW

18
19

20

Socio.-Guest lecture

i
S8

DPSM- Tiger Sportz Fiesta 13.0

o
(=)

Geog.-Research Symposium

o
(<]

J—
=]

13

J—h
(<]

Date of Declaration of Results
(UG--betw. 15-22 Jan)
Hist.-Guest Lecture

Geog.-Subject talk
Hist.-Goa Asmitai Dis
DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Biotech.-Visit to dairy/food industry
Eng.-Pegasus (17-18 Jan)
2nd IQAC Meeting

Socio.-SOCIOFIESTA
DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

- ™ G O N
Q@ =N S 1

[—y
()

MScIT - Industrial Visit

Geol-Nebula 25
Physics- Workshop on Sky Observation
Bot-Conference on Environmental
Sustainability

Zoo.-Great Backyard Bird Count

e s mm em
L I — W~ B -

Holi

o
o

Ambedkar Jayanti

—h
N

14

o
—

p—h
o

Commencement of Examinations
(PG)

J—
() |

15

bk
=)}

Finance Committee Meeting 2
(Betw.17-22 Mar.)

—
-l &

[—y
SN

16

[y
()|

Ram Navami

[N
-

17

-
]

Geog.- Heritage Walk

k.
(v

bt
Qo

Commencement of Examinations
(ug)
Good Friday

ok
o

18

ok
Qo

(S8
S

[y
(=)

[
)

19

[
)

Do
—J

[\
(—]

Psycho.-Guest lecture 2

Do
bk

Zoo.-Campus Bird Walk
MScIT- Intercollegiate event CogniX

21

Do
—

[\
—

Geog.-Equinoxes
Eng.-Latin American Day

N

N ¥

20

[\
()

21

Summer Vacation Ends (PG)

Do
¢

[\
[\

22

Psycho.-Guest lecture 1

25

[\
(=)

24
25

Christmas Break starts (UG & PG)

Christmas Day

23

24

25

Bot.-National Seminar
Chem.-Visit to Goa University
DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0

Eng.-Video Editing Workshop

21

Hosp. & Tour.-‘Educational visit’ to
ITC Grand Resort, Utorda

Com.Sci- Alumni Meet &
Inauguration of Firebits Club

MA Eng.-Freshers Programme

Hindi-Tulsidas evam Premchand Jayanti
& Navagat Chatra Swagat Samaroh

28
29
30
31

1st IQAC Meeting
Chem.-Debate Competition

Zoo.-Campus Bird Walk
Eco-Research Paper Presentation
Competition

26
21

28
29
30

DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0 & Induction
to sports college leaders group

20

Mar- Navankur Kalamahotsava

Zoo.-Campus Bird Walk
DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0
Geog.-Geo India

21

28
29
30

Commencement of Examinations
(UG & PG-1 & Il sem.)
College-Rashtriya Ekta Diwas
& Vigilance Awareness week

26
21
28

26

21

26
21

Republic Day
DPSM- Republic Day Fitness Challenge

A - \ )
(SR \C)

24

25
26

21

Biotech.-Alumni talk series
3rd IQAC Meeting

Do
[\C)

N
[\C)

Do
[\C)

N
(=X

Do
(=

Hindi-State Level Intercollegiate
Elocution Competition

24

25
26

Bot.-Guest lecture

24

25

Mar-World Marathi Day

21

28

28

Mar- Guest Lecture

29

29

29

Interdisciplinary-National Conference
on Migration and Ramification

30

30

30

Chem.-ChemZone Club Event
DPSM- Tiger Sportz Fiesta 13.0

31

Diwali

31

31

Zoo.-Birdwalk at Maina Curtorim

28

Dean-Shaishik Shodh Meemansa
(28 Feb-1 Mar)
Philo.-Workshop on Comparative
Study of Film & Theater
Fre.-Matinee Francaise

28
29
30
31

Com.Sci- FDP

26
21
28

4th IQAC Meeting

N
(<%

24

25
20

21
28

End of Examinations (UG)

22

23

24

25
20

Summer Vacation Ends (UG)

College Re-opens

A - \ )
(CRE \C

24

25

21

28

26
21
28

Z0oo.- Campus bird walk & Poem
Writing competition
Socio.-Sociofare Awards

Gudi Padwa

Id-Ul-Fitr

29
30

29

29

29

30

30

30

31

31

Phone : 0832-2722222

Gogol, Margao - Goa, 403 602, India

www.chowgules.ac.in




