

Chowgule Education Society's Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science Autonomous

The PLANNER 2024 - 2025

June		July	August		September	October	November		December		January		February	March			April	May		June		July
2024		2024	2024		2024	2024		2024		2024	2025		2025		2025		2025	2025		2025		2025
1		C-Orientation Programme on MDC,VAC & SEC (1-3 Jul)	PhiloFresher's Induction Programme Mar- Lokmanya Tilak Punyatithi	1	SUNDAY	Gandhi Jayanti	1		1	SUNDAY	1 Christmas Break ends (UG & PC	1	Physics-Guest Lecture	1		1	Governing Body Meeting 1 (betw. 1-5 Apr.)	1 May Day		SUNDAY	1	
2 SUNDAY		eolAlumni Talk on Career Geology by Clifford Pereira	BiotechVisit to research institute Hosp. & TourIndustral Visit to St. Regis Resort, Moboron EngInduction Programme	2	2	NSS-Cleanliness Drive DPSM-Campus Run	2		2	Diwali Break ends (PG)	2	2	SUNDAY	2	SUNDAY	2		2		Date of Declaration of results (PGbetw. 02-09 Jun)	2	
3	3		SocioAlumni Meet MScIT- Alumni Interaction MSc AC-Legacy Begins	3	GeogAssignment Writing & Academic Integrity FreWorkshop: Alumni Connect- Career Guidance	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0 "IC-Talk on Prevention of Sexual Harassment at workplace"	3	SUNDAY	3	Feast of St. Francis Xavier	3 Com.Sci- Coding Competition (Alur	nni) 3		3		3	Com.Sci- Workshop on Al	3 End of Examinations (P	G)	В	3	
4	4		SUNDAY GeogMonsoon Trek &	4	BotClub Botanica Activity	Com.Sci- Industry Visit(Alumni) SocioGuest Lecture EngShakespeare Festival EcoField trip	4	4	4	Commencement of Second Term (PG)	DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0	4		4 Hine	di- Parvati Vachan Mandir	4	FreTYBA Farewell	4 SUNDAY		1	4	
5	5		5 Seed Ball Plantation	5	Mar- Shravandhara	BiotechSeminar on Recent advancements in Biotechnology MSc.AC-Workshop on 'Unleashing Researd potential: Laboratory to industry'	5 s	7/6	5	DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0	5 SUNDAY	5	Geog-Workshop on Microwave Remote Sensing	5	Geol-Geoheritage Day	5	End of Second Semester (PG)	5 Summer Vacation Starts	(PG)	5	5	Date of Declaration of results (UGbetw. 05-12 Jul)
6	6		6	6	Chaturthi Break starts (UG & PG)	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0	6	Governing Body Meeting 1 (betw. 6-9 Nov)	6	Com.SciTalk on Al PsychoMental Health Festival	6	6	Psychology - Discussion Forum	0	m.Sci- Web Development Workshop (Alumni) DPSM- Tigersportz Day	6	SUNDAY	6 Summer Vacation Starts	(UG)	5	6	SUNDAY
7	7	SUNDAY GeogVan Mahotsav	7	7	Ganesh Chaturthi (Day 1)	Biotech. & ChemShort Term Certificate course on Drug discovery and Development (7-17 Oct)	7		7	Diwali Break ends (UG) End of Examinations (UG)	8 Bot-Outreach Program-Exhibition medicinal Plants/Experiments	7	Com.Sci- Computer Networking Workshop	7	0	7	QAC-FDP Workshop on OBE & MOOCs	7		Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)	7	
8	8		Com. Sci Freshers ZooWorkshop on Academic Writing	8	SUNDAY Ganesh Chaturthi (Day 2)		8		8	SUNDAY	8	8	FreAlumni Connect-Career opportunities with FLE	8	Physics Day 2025	8		8		SUNDAY	8	
9 SUNDAY	9 G	Workshop on 'Research Design' ieolAlumni Career Talk in Geology by Vikas Peeru	BotFresher Party GeogHiroshima Nagasaki Day	9	9	BotGuest lecture Psycho.(MA)-Series of Workshops on psychoeducational	9	End of Examinations (PG)	9	Commencement of Second Term (UG) Date of Declaration of Results	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0	9	SUNDAY	9	SUNDAY	9	World Konkani Day	9			9	
10	10		10 Physics-Guest Lecture	10	1	ChemTalk on QA-QC Management PsychoMental Health Day Celebratior DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0 Mar- Workshop on Translation	10	SUNDAY	10	(PGbetw. 09-16 Dec) SocioGoenkarponn	GeogWorkshop on Field Survey World Philosophy Day	10	BOS Meetings (betw. 10-22 Feb)	10 Acad	demic Council Meeting 2 (Betw 10-17 Mar)	10		10	1	0	10	
11		eogWorld Population Day ychology - Presentation on Internship Insights	11 SUNDAY	11	1	NSS-Blood Donation Camp	11	Diwali Break Starts (PG)	11	FreIndo French Culinary Fusion Festival	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0	11	1	11		11	End of Second Semester (UG) EngOmega	11 SUNDAY	1	1	11	
12	12 Hosp. 6	& TourInduction Programme Fre- Induction Program	Counselling (12-14 Aug)	12	Chaturthi Break ends (UG & PG)	Dussehra End of First Semester (PG-III & IV Sem.)	12		12	ChemVisit to Chemical Industry Eco-Guest Lecture HistWorkshop on Research Methodology in History	12 SUNDAY	12	Com.SciSubject Guest Special Lecture	12	FreFrancophone Day	12	IQAC-FDP workshop on Interdisciplinary Research	12	1	2	12	
13	13 Geog\	C-Induction Programme for PG Workshop on 'Map Making using brewer 2.0 & use of basic Excel'	GeogAlumni Talk series Hindi- Parvati Vachan Mandir Zoo-E-poster, Bookmark & Hand painting competition(13-15 Aug)	13	SocioAlumni Conclave Hindi Mahotsav (13-14 Sep)	SUNDAY	13		13	DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0 BiotechVisit to distillery EngTalking Tree series	SocioGuest lecture	13	DPSM- Tiger Sportz Fiesta 13.0	13 Geo	ogResearch Symposium	13	SUNDAY	13	1	3	13	SUNDAY
14	14	SUNDAY	KonSrujanotsav (14-20 Aug) MSc AC-Industrial visit to STG Itd., Cuncolim	14	GeogAlumni Interaction-AGES 1	ZooBird Walk at Maina Curtorim & Canvas Painting Competition Com.SciWorkshop on recent trends in computer science	14		14	Com.Sci-IRIX/INFOFEST BiotechSynapse 2k25 DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0	14	14		14	Holi	14		14	1	4	14	
15	15		Independence Day DPSM-Independence Day Walkathon NSS & NCC-Plant for Mother Campaign	15	SUNDAY 1		15		15	SUNDAY	Date of Declaration of Results (UGbetw. 15-22 Jan) HistGuest Lecture	15	Geol-Nebula 25 Physics- Workshop on Sky Observation Bot-Conference on Environmental Sustainability	15		15	Commencement of Examinations (PG)	15	1	5 SUNDAY	15	
16 SUNDAY	16		PhiloGuest lecture on Gender, Culture & Goan Society Pscycho-Psychospectrum	16	Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad	5	16	Diwali Break Starts (PG)	16	GeogOnline tools for graphs & diagrams	GeogSubject talk HistGoa Asmitai Dis DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0	16	SUNDAY	16	SUNDAY	16		16	1	6	16	
17 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)	17 Zoo-W	Workshop on Academic Integrity	MScIT- Workshop on ReactJS	17	BOS Meetings & External Academic Audit (betw. 17-30 Oct) NSS-Tree Plantation Geog-Ozone Day & Poster Competition	EngGoan Day NSS-Talk on SAIM	17	SUNDAY	17	College Alumni Meet GeogPhotography exhibition on Margao	BiotechVisit to dairy/food indust EngPegasus (17-18 Jan) 2nd IQAC Meeting	^{ry} 17	ZooGreat Backyard Bird Count	17 Finar	nce Committee Meeting 2 (Betw.17-22 Mar.)	17	Ram Navami	17	1	7	17	
Commencement of First Term (PG-III & IV sem.)	18		18 SUNDAY	18	4	3	18		18		SocioSOCIOFIESTA DPSM-Tiger Olympikz 9.0	18	Geog Heritage Walk	18		18	Commencement of Examinations (UG) Good Friday	SUNDAY	1	8	18	
19		FreFrench National Day GeolAlumni talk on Career in Geology by Aakash Mokal	SocioGuest Lecture Com.Sci-Careers in IT in Todays Era EngWorkshop on Graphic Designing	19	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0 Com.SciGeek Hunt: Coding Competition	DPSM- Workshop on "Sports Analytics Eco-Alumni Career Guidance talk serie			19	Goa Liberation Day DPSM- Liberation Day Tower Run	19 SUNDAY	19	1	19	۲.	19		19	1	9	19	
20	20	9. 1	20	20	2	SUNDAY	20		20	BotClub Botanica Activity Zoo-Pop up Bazaar DPSM- Session on Holistic Living- Part I & II (20-21 Dec)	20	20	,2	20 P	PsychoGuest lecture 2	20	SUNDAY	20	2	0	20	SUNDAY
DPSM-International Yoga Day Celebration	21	SUNDAY	HistGuest Lecture WWC-Talk on Cyber Safety & function of GSC for Women	21	2	Commencement of Examinations (PG-III & IV sem.) Finance Committee Meeting 1 (Betw. 21-25 Oct)	21		21	ZooCampus Bird Walk MScIT- Intercollegiate event CogniX	21	21	1 2	21	GeogEquinoxes EngLatin American Day	21		21	2	Summer Vacation Ends (PG)	21	
22	22	;	GeogLecture Series on GIS IQAC-Workshop on Empowering Educators Com.SciWorkshop on parallel	22	SUNDAY 2	GeogSeminar on NEP & Relevance of Geography End of First Semester (UG) Bot-Workshop on Microgreens	22		22	SUNDAY	PsychoGuest lecture 1	22	BiotechAlumni talk series 3rd IQAC Meeting	22		22		22	2	2 SUNDAY	22	
23 SUNDAY	23	IQAC-TY Project Orientation Programmes (UG)	ZooDecoupage workshop EngPhotography Workshop PhyNational Space Day	23	2	& Herbal Cosmetics End of First Semester	23	<u> </u>	23		BotNational Seminar ChemVisit to Goa University	23	SUNDAY 2	23	SUNDAY	23		23	2	3 Summer Vacation Ends (UG)	23	
24	Admi	C-Seminar on Decoding Master's ission in Top Universities Abroad	Psycho.(MA)-Workshops on Time Wizards & Mind Matters 91 Bot-Plant Drive -'Ek Ped Ma Ke Nam'	24		(PG-I & II Sem.) Com.SciFDP on Machine Learning:		CHAIDAY		Christmas Break starts (UG & PG)	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0	24		04		24		2.4		4		
Z4		EcoCareer Guidance Talk SocioFreshers Party	Founder's Day	44	2	From theory to practice	24	SUNDAY	24	Caristinas Dreak starts (UG & PG)	4	24		24		24		24	2	4 College Re-opens	24	
25	_ 25	'Research Proposal Writing'	25 SUNDAY	25	2		25		25	Christmas Day	25 DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0	2 5	Hindi-State Level Intercollegiate Elocution Competition	25	BotGuest lecture	25		SUNDAY End of Examinations (U)	2	5	25	
26 DPSM-Run Against Narcotics Drugs	96 Wo	ooWorld Mangrove Day & orkshop on Scientific steps & Ethics in Biological research	26 EngVideo Editing Workshop	26	DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0 & Induction to sports college leaders group	6	26		26	0 4 -	26 SUNDAY Republic Day DPSM- Republic Day Fitness Challen	26	5 2	26		26	4th IQAC Meeting	26	2	6	26	
27	27		Hosp. & Tour'Educational visit' to ITC Grand Resort, Utorda	27	Mar- Navankur Kalamahotsava	SUNDAY	27		27		27	27	7 Mar-World Marathi Day 2	27		27	SUNDAY	27	2	7	27	SUNDAY
28 Commencement of First Term (UG & PG-I & II sem.) IQAC-Induction Programme	28	SUNDAY	28	28	ZooCampus Bird Walk DPSM- Tiger Olympikz 9.0 GeogGeo India	Commencement of Examinations (UG & PG-I & II sem.) College-Rashtriya Ekta Diwas & Vigilance Awareness week	28		28		28 Mar- Guest Lecture	28	Dean-Shaishik Shodh Meemansa (28 Feb-1 Mar) PhiloWorkshop on Comparative	28	Com.Sci- FDP	28		28	2	8	28	
(UG) (28-29 Jun)	29	Com.Sci- Alumni Meet & nauguration of Firebits Club	29	29	-		29		29	SUNDAY	29 Interdisciplinary-National Confere on Migration and Ramification	nce	Study of Film & Theater	29	- Campus bird walk & Poem Writing competition SocioSociofare Awards	29	:	29	2	9 SUNDAY	29	
30 SUNDAY	30	A EngFreshers Programme	1st IQAC Meeting ChemDebate Competition	30	3	0	30		30		ChemChemZone Club Event DPSM- Tiger Sportz Fiesta 13.0		3	30	SUNDAY Gudi Padwa	30	:	30	3	0	30	
	31 Hindi- & N	-Tulsidas evam Premchand Jayanti Navagat Chatra Swagat Samaroh	ZooCampus Bird Walk Eco-Research Paper Presentation Competition		3	Diwali			31		ZooBirdwalk at Maina Curtorim			31	ld-Ul-Fitr			31			31	
			<u> </u>		1	l					<u> </u>		I					l				